9:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

11:55

12:00

Planning Work Group for Root River One Watershed One Plan

Tuesday, April 24, 2018
9:00 am
SWCD Conservation Building Conference Room, 912 Houston St. NW, Preston

AGENDA

Watershed-based Grant Work Plan and “Key Milestones” (see attached email from Adam Beilke)

Draft Implementation Policies (see attached)

Conservation Planning Initiative update: Mary Peterson, BWSR

Planning for the Policy Committee meeting
e Possible date(s)
e Agendaitems

Next Planning Work Group meeting

Adjourn

Upcoming meetings:
July 30, 2018, 9:00 am: Policy Committee



