Planning Work Group for Root River One Watershed One Plan

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 9:00 am SWCD Conservation Building Conference Room, 912 Houston St. NW, Preston

AGENDA

9:00	Watershed-based Grant Work Plan and "Key Milestones" (see attached email from Adam Beilke)
10:00	Draft Implementation Policies (see attached)
11:00	Conservation Planning Initiative update: Mary Peterson, BWSR
11:30	Planning for the Policy Committee meeting • Possible date(s) • Agenda items
11:55	Next Planning Work Group meeting
12:00	Adjourn
Upcoming meetings: July 30, 2018, 9:00 am: Policy Committee	